
272

272

140

30
0

240

50
0

160

240

1000

800

600

500

40
0

120

100

120

200

160

300

240

400

100

80

60

40
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0

50

25

20

857

846

764

640

1061

743

698

1547

1005

953

721

185

421

295

799

642

713

660

277

190

1062

126

111

70

349

135

1003

269

836

85

66

132

46

659

449

50

26

43

55

44

20

2

20

27

12

64
8

28

2

2

裏摩周展望台

伊茶仁カリカリウス遺跡

農
業
試
験
場

緑
ダ
ム

中標津空港

札弦駅

南二十一号

六
十
三
線

北二
十五
号

五
十
七
線

北十
七号

五
十
線

四
十
六
線

五
十
九
線

北六
号

三
十
九
線

五
十
四
線

南六
号

南一
号

四
十
八
線

北十
四号

北八
号

北十
九号

四
十
二
線

南一
号

二
十
四
線

南四線
西
四
号

西
七
号

基線

北七線

十
五
線

北四線

基
線

西
七
号

西
三
号

北五線

基線

北十
七号

南十
六号

西
十
八
線

西
一
線

東
二
線

西
八
線

新所の島

ノ
テ
ッ
ト

ヤウンノウ

キモッペモシリ

野付崎
竜神崎

竜神湾

野 付 湾

清里峠

根
北
峠

標津湿原

根

釧

原

金
山
の
滝

討
伐
沢

西別川

ポ
ン
ベ
ツ
川

標
津
川

荒
川

忠類川

俣落川

ウラップ川

春別川

忠類川

武佐川

標津
川

忠類川

春別
川

標津
川

クテクンベツ川

ケネカ川
標

津川

ボッコ沼

摩

周

湖

仁多山

西別岳

江鳶山

温泉富士

養老牛岳

平岳

カンジウシ山

シタバヌプリ山

標津岳

西竹山

サマッケヌプリ山

斜里岳

俣落岳

瑠辺斯岳

錐山

武佐岳

尖峰

カムイヌプリ
（摩周岳）

南弟子屈 上磯分内

萩野

中虹別

上虹別

養
老
牛
温
泉

旭新

高峯

第二俣落

北光

新生

留辺斯

当幌

共栄

北
川
北

糸櫛別

西北標津

東武佐

東川北

北標津

西古多糠

上古多糠

浜古多糠

住吉

東浜

トド原

熊牛原野

清
泉

札弦町

川
向

神威

江南

虹別

虹別原野

上標津

養老牛

本別

計根別

西竹

俣落

開陽

上春別

豊岡

武佐

豊原

協和

俵中

俵橋

川北

古多糠

中春別

薫別

茶志骨

伊茶仁

忠類

美原

尾岱沼

床丹

野付

標津町

中標津町

別海町
標茶町

清里町
川北温泉

からまつの湯

開陽台

モアン山

ポー川史跡自然公園

標津サーモンパーク 根室標津駅跡

243

243

272

272

244

244

335

244

150

505

13

311

13

755

774

975

8

994

929

363

362

885

150


